Prvenstvo Vojvodine za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji

Zrenjanin, 7/3/2021

Disciplina 30
3/7/2021 - 15:57

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod4

1

O ~NOULhA WN

TREGUBENKOVA, Ana
MISIC, Lana
MILOVANOVIC, Sara
GAVRILOVIC, Sara

NAGY GYORGY, Alexandra
MANDIC, Majda

STANIC, Marija

Grupa 3 od 4

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

SKENDEROVIC, Anja
POLJAK, Mia

MARIC, Ana

STRAJNIC, Jana
VARGA, Reka

LILIC, Lara

KOBILAREYV, Aleksandra
BELOS, Andjela

G.R.

09
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07
07
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06

07
05
07

06
05

SM
NS
SM
SM
SNT
PRO
VOJ

SSU
DPA
PRO
VKIK
SSBE
PRO
SSBE
VKIK

Grupa2od 4
NT 1 ASONJA, Anja
1:20.71 2 BOSKOVIC, Miona
1:18.61 3 KOCOVIC, Lena
1:13.43 4 STANCIC, Teodora
1:18.20 5 STANIC, Tamara
1:20.34 6 STOEV, Dunja
NT 7 NAGY, Zsofi
8 DELIC, Sara
Grupa 4 od 4
1:06.75 1 MILICIC, Kristina
1:05.80 2 MATIJEVIC, Milica
1:03.20 3 STOILIJKOVSKI, Lena
1:.02.62 4 KEKIC, Natasa
1:02.96 5 SOJEVIC, Katarina
1:.04.78 6 OSTOJIC, Dunja
1:06.67 7 VETSTEIN, Ema
1:06.93 8 ROMIC, Vanja

G.R.

06
03
04
08
07
07
05
07

04
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06
05
06

06
06

NS
SM
PRO
VKIK
VvOJ
SPA
SNT
VIK

VKIK
VKIK
PRO
NS
NS
VOJ
SPRO
SSuU

1:12.16
1:09.27
1:07.54
1:07.13
1:07.14
1:09.09
1:10.20
1:12.41

1:02.56
1:02.27
59.86
58.94
59.60
1:00.06
1:02.47
1:02.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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